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RATES AND CHARGES 

 

 

DATE OF ISSUE                      October 20, 2019  
MONTH / DATE / YEAR  

DATE EFFECTIVE                   September 30, 2019  
MONTH / DATE / YEAR  

ISSUED BY                                /s/Joey Morrow   
SIGNATURE OF OFFICER 

TITLE                                     Chairman  

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE 

COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2018-00429 DATED Sept. 30, 2019 

 Monthly Water Rates 

   

5/8 x 3/4-Inch Meter   

First 2,000 Gallons $ 15.45 Minimum Bill  

Next 8,000 Gallons      6.03 Per 1,000 Gallons  

Next 10,000 Gallons      5.40 Per 1,000 Gallons  

Next 30,000 Gallons      4.77 Per 1,000 Gallons  

All Over 50,000 Gallons      4.14 Per 1,000 Gallons  

   

1-Inch Meter   

First 5,000 Gallons $ 33.53 Minimum Bill  

Next 5,000 Gallons      6.03 Per 1,000 Gallons  

Next 10,000 Gallons      5.40 Per 1,000 Gallons  

Next 30,000 Gallons      4.77 Per 1,000 Gallons  

All Over 50,000 Gallons      4.14 Per 1,000 Gallons  

   

1 1/2-Inch Meter   

First 7,500 Gallons $  48.62 Minimum Bill  

Next 2,500 Gallons       6.03 Per 1,000 Gallons  

Next 10,000 Gallons       5.40 Per 1,000 Gallons  

Next 30,000 Gallons       4.77 Per 1,000 Gallons  

All Over 50,000 Gallons       4.14 Per 1,000 Gallons  

   

2-Inch Meter   

First 20,000 Gallons $117.68 Minimum Bill  

Next 30,000 Gallons       4.77 Per 1,000 Gallons  

All Over 50,000 Gallons       4.14 Per 1,000 Gallons  
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RATES AND CHARGES 

 
 

 
DATE OF ISSUE      May 25, 2021    
    Month / Date / Year    

DATE EFFECTIVE      June 1, 2021    
    Month / Date / Year    

ISSUED BY      /s/ Bill Sears    
    (Signature of Officer)    

TITLE         Chairman    
 
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO.    DATED                

 
3-Inch Meter 
First  30,000 Gallons   $165.38 Minimum Bill 
Next  20,000 Gallons   4.77 Per 1,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons   4.14 Per 1,000 Gallons 
 
4-Inch Meter   
First  50,000 Gallons   $260.85 Minimum Bill 
Over 50,000 Gallons   4.14 Per 1,000 Gallons 
 
Wholesale     $3.07 Per 1,000 Gallons 
         (D) 
Water Loss Detection and Repair Surcharge   $5.00 Per Customer 
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